Infineon Technologies - CY7C60323-PVXC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

CY7C603xx
Document Number: 38-16018 Rev. *P Page 31 of 40
Ordering Information
The following table lists the CY7C603xx device’s key package features and ordering codes
Ordering Code Definitions
Table 33.  CY7C603xx Device Key Features and Ordering Information
Package Type Ordering Part Number Flash Size RAM Size SMP I/O
28-SSOP CY7C60323-PVXC 8K 512 No 24
28-SSOP Tape and Reel CY7C60323-PVXCT 8K 512 No 24
32-QFN SAWN CY7C60323-LTXC 8K 512 No 28
32-QFN SAWN Tape and Reel CY7C60323-LTXCT 8K 512 No 28
CY 7 C
Technology: CMOS
Cypress Products
Company ID : CY = Cypress
60
Family name: Low Voltage RF Companion MCU
Part Number: 1xx, 2xx = enCoRe II LV; 3xx = enCoRe III LV; 4xx = enCoRe IV LV
xxx
CY7C603xx
Document Number: 38-16018 Rev. *P Page 32 of 40
Acronyms
Acronyms Used
Table 34 lists the acronyms that are used in this document.
Reference Documents
CY8CPLC20, CY8CLED16P01, CY8C29x66, CY8C27x43, CY8C24x94, CY8C24x23, CY8C24x23A, CY8C22x13, CY8C21x34,
CY8C21x23, CY7C64215, CY7C603xx, CY8CNP1xx, and CYWUSB6953 PSoC® Programmable System-on-Chip Technical
Reference Manual (TRM) (001-14463)
Understanding Datasheet Jitter Specifications for Cypress Timing Products – AN5054 (001-14503)
Application Notes for Surface Mount Assembly of Amkor's MicroLeadFrame (MLF) Packages – available at http://www.amkor.com.
Table 34.  Acronyms Used in this Datasheet